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Specification:

Description:
It works with professional amplifier and audio processor, forming a set of high-end entertainment sound reinforcement system with perfect sound effect and 
outstanding vocal performance. It is suitable for various karaoke rooms, bars, night clubs, etc.

Feature:
* A woofer and a tweeter imported from Italy.
* 15mm plywood housing, iron mesh cover, and dust-proof mesh cotton inside.
* Multiple screw hoisting holes, a pole socket with a diameter of 35mm, various installation methods.
* Four color options of the upper and lower covers: gold, silver (standard), red, blue.

Model

Impedance

Frequency response

Rated power

Peak power

Sensitivity

Max SPL(rated/peak)

Coverage angle

Tweeter 

Woofer 

Size (H×W×D)

Weight  

TM-10H

8Ω

55Hz-20KHz

300W

1200W

98dB/W/M

123dB/129dB

(H)90°(V)70°

1.4" compressed tweeter ×1

10" woofer ×1

520×300×370mm

20.8Kg

TM-12H

8Ω

50Hz-20KHz

400W

1600W

99dB/W/M

125dB/131dB

(H)90°(V)70°

1.4" compressed tweeter ×1

12" woofer ×1

570×350×440mm

24.5Kg

TM-15H

8Ω

45Hz-20KHz

500W

2000W

100dB/W/M

127dB/133dB

(H)100°(V)80°

1.7" compressed tweeter ×1

15" woofer ×1

660×440×440mm

31.8Kg

gold silver red blue
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