

Description:

It works with professional amplifier and audio processor, forming a set of high-end entertainment sound reinforcement system with perfect sound effect and outstanding vocal performance. It is suitable for various karaoke rooms, bars, night clubs, etc.

Feature:

- * A woofer and a tweeter imported from Italy.
 * 15mm plywood housing, iron mesh cover, and dust-proof mesh cotton inside.
- * Multiple screw hoisting holes, a pole socket with a diameter of 35mm, various installation methods.
 * Four color options of the upper and lower covers: gold, silver (standard), red, blue.

Specification:

Model	TM-10H	TM-12H	TM-15H
Impedance	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω
Frequency response	55Hz-20KHz	50Hz-20KHz	45Hz-20KHz
Rated power	300W	400W	500W
Peak power	1200W	1600W	2000W
Sensitivity	98dB/W/M	99dB/W/M	100dB/W/M
Max SPL(rated/peak)	123dB/129dB	125dB/131dB	127dB/133dB
Coverage angle	(H)90°(V)70°	(H)90°(V)70°	(H)100°(V)80°
Tweeter	1.4" compressed tweeter ×1	1.4" compressed tweeter ×1	1.7" compressed tweeter ×1
Woofer	10" woofer ×1	12" woofer ×1	15" woofer ×1
Size (H×W×D)	520×300×370mm	570×350×440mm	660×440×440mm
Weight	20.8Kg	24.5Kg	31.8Kg